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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle 10 years and older
26.10.2019 - 11:00 Results
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 36.39  /  Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 32.53
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Pionirke B 10 god.

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. APRIL Beograd 31.07 401
2. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 PK Obilic 33.84 311
3. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.75 287
4. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.09 256
5. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.30 252

BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 36.30 252
7. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.23 233
8. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. APRIL Beograd 37.31 232
9. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 37.63 226

10. ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 37.64 226
11. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 37.88 221
12. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.04 202
13. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 39.54 195
14. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 39.82 190
15. NADJ, Tisa 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.94 189
16. MITROVIC, Nadja 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 40.44 182
17. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. APRIL Beograd 40.69 178
18. MRDOVIC, Tasa 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 42.34 158
19. VUKSANOVIC, Andrea 09 Crvena Zvezda 42.99 151
20. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 43.31 148
21. RADOVIC, Ana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 44.23 139
22. DJORDJEVIC, Elena 09 Barakuda 45.27 129
23. SAVKOVIC, Teodora 09 Tek 45.70 126
24. LUJANOV, Ana 09 Sigma 46.07 123
25. SENCANSKI, Nina 09 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 47.54 112
26. CADJENOVIC, Andjela 09 Barakuda 47.84 110
27. VESKOVIC, Katarina 09 Tek 55.09 72
28. KLIPIC, Mila 09 Crvena Zvezda 56.11 68
29. SAVIC, Ksenija 09 Crvena Zvezda 58.97 58

DSQ DJEKIC, Anja 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 39.18
DSQ SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 40.32

Pionirke A 11 god.

1. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 31.35 391
2. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.10 364
3. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 32.32 357
4. KRISKO, Valentina 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.43 353
5. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 32.62 347
6. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.94 337
7. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. APRIL Beograd 33.46 321
8. RADOVANOVIC, Sofija 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.48 321
9. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 33.58 318

10. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.95 308
11. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 34.31 298
12. MADIC, Nadja 08 11. APRIL Beograd 34.37 296

SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 34.37 296
14. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 34.68 289
15. SEVO, Hana 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.75 287
16. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 34.82 285
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Pionirke A 11 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

17. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.03 280
18. PETROVIC, Una 08 11. APRIL Beograd 35.28 274
19. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. APRIL Beograd 35.49 269
20. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.56 246
21. BALTIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 37.94 220
22. MITROVIC, Kisa 08 Vracar 38.88 205
23. VREBALOV, Ana 08 11. APRIL Beograd 39.31 198
24. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.58 194
25. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 39.74 192
26. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 39.95 189
27. DACKOVIC, Jovana 08 Srpski plivacki klub 42.19 160
28. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 42.96 152
29. KLJAJIC, Natalija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.13 150
30. STOJIMIROVIC, Ema 08 Tri Delfina 43.24 149
31. STEVANIC, Katarina 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.36 147
32. IVANOVSKI, Kalina 08 Srpski plivacki klub 45.64 126
33. BENGIN, Jovana 08 Srpski plivacki klub 46.85 117
34. ZEZELJ, Sasa 08 Crvena Zvezda 46.87 117
35. STEVANOVIC, Nadja 08 Sigma 47.52 112

Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 29.35 476
2. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. APRIL Beograd 29.73 458
3. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.84 453
4. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. APRIL Beograd 30.02 445

MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. APRIL Beograd 30.02 445
6. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. APRIL Beograd 30.27 434
7. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 30.35 431
8. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 30.59 421
9. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 30.64 419

10. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.76 414
11. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 30.85 410
12. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.89 409
13. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.68 379
14. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.81 374
15. BANIC, Milica 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.83 373
16. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.93 370
17. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 32.02 367
18. LONCAR, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 32.09 364
19. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.68 345
20. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 Barakuda 32.91 338
21. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.11 332
22. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 33.20 329
23. RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 33.54 319
24. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 33.74 313
25. DEDIJER, Lenka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 34.17 302
26. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 34.30 298
27. MIJATOVIC, Emilija 06 Tek 34.42 295
28. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 Vracar 34.92 283
29. POPOVIC, Jelisaveta 06 Barakuda 35.78 263
30. ZIVANOVIC, Milica 07 Panta Rei 35.99 258
31. VELEMIR, Danica 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.67 244 L
32. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 36.87 240 L
33. DOBRIC, Isidora 07 11. APRIL Beograd 37.53 228 L
34. SIMIC, Emilija 06 Sk Tent 37.94 220 L
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

35. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 07 Barakuda 38.96 203 L
36. JOVANOVIC, Jovana 07 Srpski plivacki klub 39.12 201 L
37. DJURIC, Lenka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 39.27 199 L
38. BRSTINA, Dunja 07 Srpski plivacki klub 39.38 197 L
39. VUJOVIC, Nina 07 Srpski plivacki klub 39.74 192 L
40. BOJIC, Kristina 06 Usce 40.42 182 L
41. VASIC, Ljubica 07 Bonatti 40.65 179 L
42. BRANKOVIC, Anja 06 Crvena Zvezda 41.93 163 L
43. PESIC, Mara 07 11. APRIL Beograd 42.30 159 L
44. MILTENOVIC, Masa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.20 149 L
45. JOKIC, Mila 07 Crvena Zvezda 46.48 120 L
46. POPOVIC, Nina 07 Barakuda 49.92 96 L

DSQ KUKALJ, Teodora 07 Barakuda 40.00 L

Juniorke 14-17 god.

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 26.25 666
2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 26.62 639
3. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 26.69 634
4. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 27.46 582
5. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 27.61 572
6. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 27.83 559
7. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 28.12 542
8. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 28.24 535
9. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 28.38 527

10. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.47 522
11. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 28.48 521
12. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 28.66 512
13. SARENAC, Nina 04 Vracar 28.87 501
14. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.01 493
15. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.09 489
16. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.26 481
17. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.28 480
18. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.62 463
19. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.99 446
20. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 30.05 444
21. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 30.39 429
22. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.59 421
23. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 Novi Beograd 011 30.63 419
24. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 30.65 418
25. CURCIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.71 416
26. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 31.09 401
27. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.24 395
28. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.58 382
29. KRUNIC, Nadja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 31.85 373
30. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 31.93 370
31. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.05 366
32. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Usce 32.52 350
33. HANN, Andrea 04 Vracar 32.53 350
34. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 33.21 329 L
35. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 34.41 295 L
36. SARANCIC, Anja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.56 292 L
37. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.89 283 L
38. TOMASEVIC, Mina 03 Tri Delfina 35.02 280 L
39. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.56 268 L
40. STEPIC, Marija 05 Bonatti 38.14 217 L
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Juniorke 14-17 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

41. CVIJOVIC, Danica 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.23 215 L
42. PANTOVIC, Ivana 02 Srpski plivacki klub 38.77 206 L

DSQ OSTOJIC, Katarina 05 Tri Delfina 35.07 L

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 26.25 666
2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 26.62 639
3. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 26.69 634
4. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 27.46 582
5. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 11. APRIL Beograd 27.59 574
6. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 27.61 572
7. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 27.83 559
8. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 28.12 542
9. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Novi Beograd 011 28.24 535

10. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 28.38 527
11. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.47 522
12. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 28.48 521
13. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 28.66 512
14. SARENAC, Nina 04 Vracar 28.87 501
15. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.01 493
16. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.09 489
17. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.26 481
18. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.28 480
19. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 29.35 476
20. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.62 463
21. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. APRIL Beograd 29.73 458
22. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.84 453
23. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.99 446
24. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. APRIL Beograd 30.02 445

MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. APRIL Beograd 30.02 445
26. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 30.05 444
27. CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. APRIL Beograd 30.27 434
28. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 30.35 431
29. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 30.39 429
30. PANTELIC, Ana 00 Sk Tent 30.55 422
31. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.59 421

ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 30.59 421
33. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 Novi Beograd 011 30.63 419
34. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 30.64 419
35. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 30.65 418
36. CURCIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.71 416
37. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.76 414
38. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 30.85 410
39. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.89 409
40. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. APRIL Beograd 31.07 401
41. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 31.09 401
42. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.24 395
43. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 31.35 391
44. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Tek 31.51 385
45. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.58 382
46. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.68 379
47. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.81 374
48. BANIC, Milica 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.83 373
49. KRUNIC, Nadja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 31.85 373
50. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.93 370
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

50. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 31.93 370
52. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 32.02 367
53. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.05 366
54. LONCAR, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 32.09 364
55. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.10 364
56. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 32.32 357
57. KRISKO, Valentina 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.43 353
58. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Usce 32.52 350
59. HANN, Andrea 04 Vracar 32.53 350
60. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 32.62 347
61. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.68 345
62. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 Barakuda 32.91 338
63. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.94 337
64. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.11 332
65. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 33.20 329
66. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 33.21 329 L
67. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. APRIL Beograd 33.46 321
68. RADOVANOVIC, Sofija 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.48 321
69. RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 33.54 319
70. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 33.58 318
71. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 33.74 313
72. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 PK Obilic 33.84 311
73. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.95 308
74. DEDIJER, Lenka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 34.17 302
75. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 34.30 298
76. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 34.31 298
77. MADIC, Nadja 08 11. APRIL Beograd 34.37 296

SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 34.37 296
79. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 34.41 295 L
80. MIJATOVIC, Emilija 06 Tek 34.42 295
81. SARANCIC, Anja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.56 292 L
82. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 34.68 289
83. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.75 287

SEVO, Hana 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.75 287
85. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 34.82 285
86. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.89 283 L
87. TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 Vracar 34.92 283
88. TOMASEVIC, Mina 03 Tri Delfina 35.02 280 L
89. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.03 280
90. PETROVIC, Una 08 11. APRIL Beograd 35.28 274
91. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. APRIL Beograd 35.49 269
92. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.56 268 L
93. POPOVIC, Jelisaveta 06 Barakuda 35.78 263
94. ZIVANOVIC, Milica 07 Panta Rei 35.99 258
95. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.09 256
96. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.30 252

BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 36.30 252
98. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.56 246
99. VELEMIR, Danica 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.67 244 L

100. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 36.87 240 L
101. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.23 233
102. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. APRIL Beograd 37.31 232
103. DOBRIC, Isidora 07 11. APRIL Beograd 37.53 228 L
104. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 37.63 226
105. ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 37.64 226
106. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 37.88 221
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

107. BALTIC, Natalija 08 Vracar 37.94 220
SIMIC, Emilija 06 Sk Tent 37.94 220 L

109. STEPIC, Marija 05 Bonatti 38.14 217 L
110. CVIJOVIC, Danica 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.23 215 L
111. PANTOVIC, Ivana 02 Srpski plivacki klub 38.77 206 L
112. MITROVIC, Kisa 08 Vracar 38.88 205
113. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 07 Barakuda 38.96 203 L
114. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.04 202
115. JOVANOVIC, Jovana 07 Srpski plivacki klub 39.12 201 L
116. DJURIC, Lenka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 39.27 199 L
117. VREBALOV, Ana 08 11. APRIL Beograd 39.31 198
118. BRSTINA, Dunja 07 Srpski plivacki klub 39.38 197 L
119. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 39.54 195
120. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.58 194
121. VUJOVIC, Nina 07 Srpski plivacki klub 39.74 192 L

MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 39.74 192
123. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 39.82 190
124. NADJ, Tisa 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.94 189
125. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 39.95 189
126. BOJIC, Kristina 06 Usce 40.42 182 L
127. MITROVIC, Nadja 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 40.44 182
128. VASIC, Ljubica 07 Bonatti 40.65 179 L
129. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. APRIL Beograd 40.69 178
130. BRANKOVIC, Anja 06 Crvena Zvezda 41.93 163 L
131. DACKOVIC, Jovana 08 Srpski plivacki klub 42.19 160
132. PESIC, Mara 07 11. APRIL Beograd 42.30 159 L
133. MRDOVIC, Tasa 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 42.34 158
134. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 42.96 152
135. VUKSANOVIC, Andrea 09 Crvena Zvezda 42.99 151
136. KLJAJIC, Natalija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.13 150
137. MILTENOVIC, Masa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.20 149 L
138. STOJIMIROVIC, Ema 08 Tri Delfina 43.24 149
139. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 43.31 148
140. STEVANIC, Katarina 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.36 147
141. RADOVIC, Ana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 44.23 139
142. DJORDJEVIC, Elena 09 Barakuda 45.27 129
143. IVANOVSKI, Kalina 08 Srpski plivacki klub 45.64 126
144. SAVKOVIC, Teodora 09 Tek 45.70 126
145. LUJANOV, Ana 09 Sigma 46.07 123
146. JOKIC, Mila 07 Crvena Zvezda 46.48 120 L
147. BENGIN, Jovana 08 Srpski plivacki klub 46.85 117
148. ZEZELJ, Sasa 08 Crvena Zvezda 46.87 117
149. STEVANOVIC, Nadja 08 Sigma 47.52 112
150. SENCANSKI, Nina 09 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 47.54 112
151. CADJENOVIC, Andjela 09 Barakuda 47.84 110
152. POPOVIC, Nina 07 Barakuda 49.92 96 L
153. VESKOVIC, Katarina 09 Tek 55.09 72
154. KLIPIC, Mila 09 Crvena Zvezda 56.11 68
155. SAVIC, Ksenija 09 Crvena Zvezda 58.97 58
DSQ DJEKIC, Anja 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ OSTOJIC, Katarina 05 Tri Delfina 35.07 L
DSQ DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 39.18
DSQ KUKALJ, Teodora 07 Barakuda 40.00 L
DSQ SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 40.32


